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Men / JD / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NC NC 183.600 31.400 27.150 31.100 33.350 31.000 29.600
11 2 1 1 2

889 Peter* Coe 10.650 8.800 10.25010.600 10.35010.400
888 Philip Carey 10.450 9.100 11.950 9.65010.550
1007 Benjamin* Roller 10.300 11.15010.450 10.050
1008 Caleb* Loftis 9.250 10.050 9.600

2 Team AZ AZ 181.750 30.800 28.000 30.550 32.600 29.500 30.300
23 1 2 3 1

798 Jacob* Torregrossa 10.600 10.200 10.15010.550
949 Jarek* Dillon 10.350 9.150 10.85010.150 8.900
83 Jacob* Drogosz 9.850 10.100 10.750 10.20010.050
600 Jacob* Appel 8.750 11.00010.200 9.950

3 Team SC SC 178.750 30.900 27.000 30.250 31.950 29.800 28.850
32 3 3 2 3

714 Alexander* Gerber 10.600 9.000 10.250 9.5009.800
640 Ethan* Etheridge 10.500 11.25010.050 9.650
785 Christian* Marovich 9.800 8.700 10.100 9.65010.350
571 Matthew* Cox 9.300 10.45010.100 9.700
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